

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.4608 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.12.2025	<u>SK, J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.4608 of 2025</u> Notice before admission. Learned Counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice on respondent No.1 through Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and to file proof of service in the Registry by the next date of hearing. Post after four (04) weeks. List on 30.01.2026. <i>spk</i> <u>SK, J</u>	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

