

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P. No.4608 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	30.01.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that the personal notice sent to the respondent No.1 returned with an endorsement as “refused”, hence, seeks time to argue the matter. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 20.02.2025. SK,J <i>bb</i>	